Previous date
& Time

10.09.2019
2.30-3.30 pm

10.09.2019
3.30-4.30 pm

09.09.2019
2.30 - 4.30 pm

NOTICE

2014/15 Batch

New date
& time

09.09.2019
2.30-3.30 pm

09.09.2019
3.30-4.30 pm

10.09.2019
2.30-4.30pm

Systematic Pathology Il

Please note the following changes.

Lecture

Diseases of the Gl tract
and Liver
SGD

Diseases of the ovaries
and tubes
Dr. S. Wijetunge

Female genital tract, breast
and testicular diseases
Museum class

Head/Departmgnt of Pathology




